
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

587 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 5.4 1

30 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 5.51 2

51 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 5.6 3

376 陳佑匡 CHAN YAU HONG 5.61 4

172 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 5.62 5

15 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 5.69 6

183 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 5.69 6

166 謝啟煥 TSE KAI WUN KAYDEN 5.79 8

76 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 5.85 9

437 梁諾意 LEUNG LOK YIN 5.86 10

72 岑柏希 SHUM PAK HEI HAYDEN 5.87 11

35 胡竣熙 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 5.92 12

254 陳俊彥 CHAN JUSTIN GERALD 6 13

33 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 6.05 14

37 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 6.07 15

169 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6.08 16

20 文正心 ELIAS MAN 6.13 17

625 高可翹 KOO HO KIU BYRON 6.16 18

255 邵堯楠 SHIU YIU NAM 6.21 19

670 楊正翹 YEUNG CHING KIU 6.24 20

310 羅逸浚 LAW YAT CHUN JEFF 6.33 21

521 邱梓龍 YAU TSZ LUNG 6.33 22

383 馮卓堯 FUNG CHEUK YIU 6.34 23

487 林恩正 ANDREW BENEDICT ENZHENG LAM 6.34 24

351 盧子謙 LO CHI HIM 6.37 25

279 冼致澄 SIN  JAN 6.41 26

330 陳以信 CHAN YI SHUN 6.41 27

629 張日信 CHEUNG YAT SHUN 6.52 28

16 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG ISSAC 6.55 29

203 丘焯元 YAU CHEUK YUEN 6.59 30

12 羅樂謙 LO LOK HIM, MYLES 6.65 31

157 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 6.69 32

161 林愷見 LAM HOI KIN 6.76 33

684 翁嘉駿 YUNG KA CHUN 6.98 34

159 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 7 35

586 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 7.03 36

189 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 7.05 37

683 李皓陽 LEE HO YEUNG HUGO 7.05 38

647 何沛樺 HO PUI WAH 7.1 39

610 黎卓禧 CURTIS LAI 7.12 40

318 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 7.13 41

99 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI 7.29 42

215 王予謙 CALEB WONG YU HIM 7.36 43

685 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI ALMUS 7.41 44

173 黎逸朗 LAI YAT LONG 7.47 45

271 梁添祺 LEUNG TIM KI 7.48 46

65 張景堯 CHEUNG KING YIU 7.51 47

266 馮樂鈞 FUNG LOK KWAN KALEB 7.62 48

663 覃煒然 CHUM WAI YIN 7.62 49

452 曾裕熙 TSANG YU HEI MATT 7.63 50

584 王衍騰 NATHAN WONG 7.64 51

232 張博霖 BOSCO CHEUNG 7.69 52

男子 2012年 - 20米 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

686 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 7.79 53

167 羅澔軒 LAW HO HIN 7.8 54

336 張仲翹 CHEUNG CHUNG KIU 7.88 55

123 黃國威 WILLIAM WONG 8.11 56

229 王浩程 AIDAN WANG 8.23 57

654 江俊祺 KONG CHUN KEI 8.54 58

563 蘇暐程 KADEN SU 9.04 59

662 覃煒傑 CHUM WAI KIT 9.08 60

281 崔瀚文 TSUI HON MAN THEODORE 9.27 61

576 李卓峯 LEE CARL CHEUK FUNG 10.82 62

67 高培榮 HUBERT UTHER GRIFFITHS 11.9 63

68 蘇永曦 SO WING HEI

81 葉頴臻 IP WING CHUN

181 韋浩恩 WEI JOSEPH HAO EN

184 詹子立 JASON

273 廖焯南 LIU ZHOU NAN AIDAN

303 黃騰淵 WONG TANG YUEN NATHAN

470 黃煒諾 WONG WAI LOK KADEN

608 馬緯烽 CLAYTON MA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

15 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 7.46 1

30 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 7.47 2

172 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 7.59 3

51 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 7.73 4

376 陳佑匡 CHAN YAU HONG 7.83 5

587 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 7.83 5

183 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 7.87 7

35 胡竣熙 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 7.89 8

258 李錞朗 LI SHUN LONG 7.9 9

369 吳天予 NG TIN YU 7.92 10

37 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 7.93 11

280 鍾卓然 CHUNG CHEUK YIN 7.96 12

169 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 8.06 13

72 岑柏希 SHUM PAK HEI HAYDEN 8.13 14

579 蘇鑑賢 SO REESE 8.14 15

625 高可翹 KOO HO KIU BYRON 8.14 16

39 盧梓霖 LO TSZ LAM 8.19 17

28 江皓然 KONG HO YIN 8.23 18

76 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 8.24 19

33 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 8.27 20

62 侯樂軒 HOU LOKHIN 8.3 21

489 郭建希 KWOK KIN HEI HAYDEN 8.55 22

383 馮卓堯 FUNG CHEUK YIU 8.59 23

367 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 8.63 24

38 劉靖朗 LAU CHING LONG 8.64 25

493 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 8.77 26

66 丘焯匡 YAU CHEUK HONG 8.86 27

629 張日信 CHEUNG YAT SHUN 8.86 28

330 陳以信 CHAN YI SHUN 8.97 29

487 林恩正 ANDREW BENEDICT ENZHENG LAM 9.03 30
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男子2012年 - 30米 (1/2)

男子 2012年 - 20米 (2/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

203 丘焯元 YAU CHEUK YUEN 9.25 31

576 李卓峯 LEE CARL CHEUK FUNG 9.26 32

310 羅逸浚 LAW YAT CHUN JEFF 9.32 33

469 何泓樂 HO WANG LOK JEFFREY 9.49 34

119 譚卓彥 TAM CHEUK YIN 9.57 35

621 盧光彥 LO KON YIN 9.68 36

368 陳政霖 CHAN CHING LUM 9.7 37

55 黎月頌希 LAI YUET CHUNG HEI 9.81 38

254 陳俊彥 CHAN JUSTIN GERALD 9.81 39

586 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 9.86 40

164 黃祉語 HUANG TSZ YU 9.95 41

538 馬璟熙 MA KING HEI 10.34 42

458 李玟澤 MATHEW LEE 10.38 43

337 梁景竣 LEUNG KING CHUN 10.5 44

494 何浩宏 EDIN HO 10.5 45

449 甄廷軒 YAN TING HIN 10.55 46

266 馮樂鈞 FUNG LOK KWAN KALEB 10.64 47

161 林愷見 LAM HOI KIN 10.69 48

343 陳家朗 CHAN KA LONG 10.75 49

523 梁宏琛 LEUNG WANG SUM 10.77 50

115 鄺德祐 KONG TAK YAU 10.81 51

41 N/A WONG KWAN YIN 10.87 52

178 吳毅朗 NG NGAI LONG 11.35 53

274 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 11.52 54

485 袁康嚴 ISAAC YUEN 12.14 55

352 黃樂賢 WONG LOK YIN 13.59 56

304 潘悅亨 POON YUET HANG HENRY 14.02 57

251 馬睿 MA RUI 14.63 58

327 余信行 YU SHUN HANG 14.67 59

111 丁仲晞 TING CHUNG HEI

584 王衍騰 NATHAN WONG 

610 黎卓禧 CURTIS LAI

649 陳一心 CHAN YAT SUM

655 李迅賢 LEE TRISTAN SEAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

76 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 1.06 0.94 1.06 1

169 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 1.05 0.94 1.05 2

62 侯樂軒 HOU LOKHIN 1.04 0.99 1.04 3

172 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 0.94 0.86 0.94 4

587 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 0.77 0.94 0.94 5

15 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 0.87 0.92 0.92 6

466 梁耀夫 LEUNG YIU FO HELIX 0.69 0.92 0.92 7

159 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 0.62 0.9 0.9 8

579 蘇鑑賢 SO REESE 0.89 0.84 0.89 9

33 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 0.86 0.58 0.86 10

280 鍾卓然 CHUNG CHEUK YIN 0.85 0.79 0.85 11

662 覃煒傑 CHUM WAI KIT 0.67 0.83 0.83 12

251 馬睿 MA RUI 0.75 0.81 0.81 13

649 陳一心 CHAN YAT SUM 0.8 0.72 0.8 14

37 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 0.63 0.78 0.78 15
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

369 吳天予 NG TIN YU 0.75 0.78 0.78 16

640 曾紀俊 TSANG KEI CHUN 0.77 0.7 0.77 17

20 文正心 ELIAS MAN 0.71 0.51 0.71 18

256 柯昊朗 OR HO LONG 0.69 0.67 0.69 19

167 羅澔軒 LAW HO HIN 0.52 0.68 0.68 20

458 李玟澤 MATHEW LEE 0.68 0.38 0.68 21

189 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 0.61 0.65 0.65 22

255 邵堯楠 SHIU YIU NAM 0.65 0.6 0.65 23

183 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 0.64 0.59 0.64 24

647 何沛樺 HO PUI WAH 0.64 0.63 0.64 25

684 翁嘉駿 YUNG KA CHUN 0.62 0.56 0.62 26

580 李柏賢 SPENCER LI 0.58 0.49 0.58 27

99 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI 0.55 0.5 0.55 28

203 丘焯元 YAU CHEUK YUEN 0.55 0.48 0.55 29

586 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 0.48 0.53 0.53 30

686 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 0.35 0.52 0.52 31

581 李柏良 SETH LI 0.5 0.45 0.5 32

563 蘇暐程 KADEN SU 0.34 0.49 0.49 33

123 黃國威 WILLIAM WONG 0.25 0.47 0.47 34

535 林駿傑 LAM CHUN KIT 0.44 0.32 0.44 35

178 吳毅朗 NG NGAI LONG 0.22 0.3 0.3 36

181 韋浩恩 WEI JOSEPH HAO EN

246 梁琛男 LEUNG SUM NAM KARSON

273 廖焯南 LIU ZHOU NAN AIDAN

470 黃煒諾 WONG WAI LOK KADEN

584 王衍騰 NATHAN WONG 

608 馬緯烽 CLAYTON MA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

466 梁耀夫 LEUNG YIU FO HELIX 5.68 5.87 5.87 1

369 吳天予 NG TIN YU 5.47 5.05 5.47 2

183 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 3.83 5.4 5.4 3

33 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL DQ 4.51 4.51 4

367 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 4.28 4.4 4.4 5

670 楊正翹 YEUNG CHING KIU 4.29 2.93 4.29 6

28 江皓然 KONG HO YIN 4.12 3.91 4.12 7

159 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 2.98 4.04 4.04 8

166 謝啟煥 TSE KAI WUN KAYDEN 3.98 2.5 3.98 9

203 丘焯元 YAU CHEUK YUEN 3.73 3.51 3.73 10

76 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI DQ 3.61 3.61 11

318 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 3.61 3.05 3.61 12

161 林愷見 LAM HOI KIN 3.58 3.03 3.58 13

376 陳佑匡 CHAN YAU HONG 3.54 2.41 3.54 14

647 何沛樺 HO PUI WAH 3.54 3.17 3.54 15

255 邵堯楠 SHIU YIU NAM 2.58 3.52 3.52 16

51 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU, KINSON 3.36 1.38 3.36 17

587 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 3.32 3.25 3.32 18

279 冼致澄 SIN  JAN 3.29 DQ 3.29 19

72 岑柏希 SHUM PAK HEI HAYDEN 2.5 3.26 3.26 20

274 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 3.2 2.44 3.2 21

119 譚卓彥 TAM CHEUK YIN 2.71 3.19 3.19 22
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男子 2012年 - 立定跳遠 (2/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

271 梁添祺 LEUNG TIM KI 3.15 2.43 3.15 23

256 柯昊朗 OR HO LONG 3.08 2.58 3.08 24

584 王衍騰 NATHAN WONG 2.93 2.78 2.93 25

157 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 2.61 2.89 2.89 26

15 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 2.87 2.2 2.87 27

489 郭建希 KWOK KIN HEI HAYDEN 2.86 2.61 2.86 28

405 霍一言 FOK YAT YIN LAN 2.67 2.81 2.81 29

535 林駿傑 LAM CHUN KIT 2.73 2.15 2.73 30

310 羅逸浚 LAW YAT CHUN JEFF 2.59 2.69 2.69 31

336 張仲翹 CHEUNG CHUNG KIU 2.62 2.22 2.62 32

449 甄廷軒 YAN TING HIN 2.13 2.61 2.61 33

579 蘇鑑賢 SO REESE 2.2 2.57 2.57 34

686 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 2.23 2.55 2.55 35

654 江俊祺 KONG CHUN KEI 2.5 2.45 2.5 36

99 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI 1.94 2.38 2.38 37

621 盧光彥 LO KON YIN 2.25 2.36 2.36 38

685 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI ALMUS 2.23 2.36 2.36 39

73 陳俊言 CHAN CHUN YIN 2.3 DQ 2.3 40

337 梁景竣 LEUNG KING CHUN 1.92 2.24 2.24 41

351 盧子謙 LO CHI HIM 2.17 2.22 2.22 42

65 張景堯 CHEUNG KING YIU 2.12 2.18 2.18 43

343 陳家朗 CHAN KA LONG 2.12 0.9 2.12 44

580 李柏賢 SPENCER LI DQ 2.09 2.09 45

563 蘇暐程 KADEN SU 2.05 1.69 2.05 46

663 覃煒然 CHUM WAI YIN 1.82 DQ 1.82 47

55 黎月頌希 LAI YUET CHUNG HEI 0.93 1.77 1.77 48

586 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 1.56 1.65 1.65 49

378 馬雋軒 MA CHUN HIN HAYDEN 2.35 2.93 2.93 50

288 陳梓桓 ADRIAN CHAN TSZ WUN 2.91 2.39 2.91 51

678 楊逸程 YEUNG YAT CHING DQ 2.86 2.86 52

668 麥翹晉 MAK KIU CHUN 2.46 2.84 2.84 53

182 陳樂希 CHAN LOK HEI 2.47 2.82 2.82 54

582 劉健樂 MARKUS LAU 2.49 2.74 2.74 55

473 李泛賢 LEE FAN YIN ARISTO 2.73 2.52 2.73 56

414 何俊燊 HO CHUN SAN 2.67 DQ 2.67 57

257 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 2.55 2.35 2.55 58

537 楊昊澄 YEUNG HO CHING 2.26 2.2 2.26 59

46 郭彦男 KWOK YIN NAM ADRIAN 2.19 1.89 2.19 60

1 陳俊熹 CHAN CHUN HEI 2.17 2.18 2.18 61

291 張立仁 CHEUNG LAP YAN 1.4 2.18 2.18 62

67 高培榮 HUBERT UTHER GRIFFITHS

452 曾裕熙 TSANG YU HEI MATT

581 李柏良 SETH LI 

181 韋浩恩 WEI JOSEPH HAO EN

270 林焯醴 LAM CHEUK LAI

273 廖焯南 LIU ZHOU NAN AIDAN

608 馬緯烽 CLAYTON MA
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